
INDIAN SCHOOL MUSCAT 

SENIOR SECTION 

FIRST ASSESSMENT DATE SHEET 

DAY & DATE SUBJECT 

 
IX X XI XII 

SUNDAY 

10-09-2017   

041 MATHEMATICS 

037 PSYCHOLOGY 
301 ENGLISH CORE 

MONDAY 

11-09-2017 
086 SCIENCE 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

  

TUESDAY 

12-09-2017   

042 PHYSICS 

030 ECONOMICS 

059 ODISSI 

043 CHEMISTRY 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 

039 SOCIOLOGY 

WEDNESDAY 

13-09-2017 

101 ENGLISH 
COMMUNICATIVE 

041 MATHEMATICS  

154 ELEMENTS OF 
BUSINESS 

  

THURSDAY 

14-09-2017   
301 ENGLISH CORE 

041 MATHEMATICS 

037 PSYCHOLOGY 

SUNDAY 

17-09-2017 
041 MATHEMATICS 

012 MALAYALAM  

064 HOME SCIENCE 

016 ARABIC 

018 FRENCH 

085 HINDI- B 

  



MONDAY 

18-09-2017 
  

048 PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

046 ENGINEERING 
GRAPHICS 

049 PAINTING 

051 SCULPTURE 

065 INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES 

066 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

044 BIOLOGY 

042 PYHYSICS 

030 ECONOMICS 

059 ODISSI 

TUESDAY 

19-09-2017 

012 MALAYALAM 

016 ARABIC 

018 FRENCH 

085 HINDI- B 

101 ENGLISH 
COMMUNICATIVE   

WEDNESDAY 

20-09-2017 
  

043 CHEMISTRY 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 

039 SOCIOLOGY 

044 BIOLOGY 

054 BUSINESS 
STUDIES 

083 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

046 ENGINEERING 
GRAPHICS 

049 PAINTING 

051 SCULPTURE 



SUNDAY 

 24-09-2017 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

 

086 SCIENCE 

049 PAINTING 
  

MONDAY 

 25-09-2017 
  054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

066 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

065 INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES 

048 PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

TUESDAY 
26-09-2017 

 

165 FOUNDATION OF 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

  

 
 Reporting TIME: 7:00 A.M. and the examinations will get over at 10:45 A.M. Students can go home after the 

examination. 

 Students caught using or attempting to use unfair means or  found with study material(s) in any form knowingly 
or unknowingly in the examination will be awarded ‘ZERO’ in ALL SUBJECTS. 

 Students are not expected to borrow any material during the examination. 

 If a holiday is declared on any of the above dates, change of date will be announced. 
 

With Best Wishes, 
 

 

ESKALIN GONSALVES 

Vice Principal 

Senior Section                                                                              16th August 2017 

 


